I N T E R I O R  USL-FPC3H
RGB Flat Panel
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-FPC3H Rev A 1911 1
OV E RV I E W
This RGB/RGBW fixture is available in multiple sizes: 1x1, 1x2, 1x4,
2x2, and 2x4. It is can be used with controls including DMX, DALI,
Zigbee, and wifi.
F E AT U R E S

MODEL OPERATION
VOLTAGE
OPERATING
 TEMPERATURE
RATED
LIFESPAN CCT EFFICACY
USL-FPC3H 110-270V
-4°F – 104°F
-20°C – 40°C
50,000 HOURS RGB, RGBW 50 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W)
LUMENS
(lm) ±10% lm/ft2 EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-FPC3H-1X1-18W 18 900 900 50
USL-FPC3H-1X2-40W 40 2,000 1,000 50
USL-FPC3H-2X2-40W 40 2,000 500 50
USL-FPC3H-1X4-40W 40 2,000 500 50
USL-FPC3H-2X4-54W 54 2,700 338 50
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL L
LENGTH
W